Benefits
• Compact design
• High performance
• Maximum hygiene
• Energy saving
• Certified and approved system (according to ISO 3834-2)
Standard features:
• Vertical or horizontal type

per
element
Continuous hot
water output
liters/hour
Continuous hot
water output
liters/hour
Peak hot water
output***
liters/hour
Nominal
output*
DIN 4708 NL1
kW 10°C60°C 20°C60°C 20°C60°C Living units**
EEHI-BS-24-1000-VA 24 2 12 413 516 1504 16
EEHI-BS-36-1000-VA 36 3 12 619 774 1762 20
EEHI-BS-48-1000-VA 48 4 12 825 1032 2020 23
EEHI-BS-60-1000-VA 60 5 12 1032 1290 2278 29
EEHI-BS-72-1000-VA 72 6 12 1238 1548 2536 32
EEHI-BS-90-1000-VA 90 6 15 1548 1935 2923 39
EEHI-BS-105-1000-VA 105 7 15 1806 2257 3245 45
EEHI-BS-120-1000-VA 120 8 15 2064 2580 3568 51
EEHI-BS-135-1000-VA 135 9 15 2322 2902 3890 58
Model No.
Power
rating
No.
of
elements
kW
per
element
Continuous hot
water output
liters/hour
Continuous hot
water output
liters/hour
Peak hot water
output***
liters/hour
Nominal
output*
DIN 4708 NL1
kW 10°C60°C 20°C60°C 20°C60°C Living units**
EEHI-BS-25-2000-VA 25 1 25 430 537 2437 28
EEHI-BS-50-2000-VA 50 2 25 860 1075 2975 38
EEHI-BS-75-2000-VA 75 3 25 1290 1612 3512 48
EEHI-BS-100-2000-VA 100 4 25 1720 2150 4050 59
EEHI-BS-125-2000-VA 125 5 25 2150 2687 4587 68
EEHI-BS-150-2000-VA 150 6 25 2580 3224 5124 79
EEHI-BS-175-2000-VA 175 7 25 3009 3762 5662 88
EEHI-BS-200-2000-VA 200 8 25 3439 4299 6199 100
EEHI-BS-225-2000-VA 225 9 25 3869 4837 6737 112
EEHI-BS-275-2000-VA 275 11 25 4729 5911 7811 132
Hot Water Storage 5000 liters (1,321 gallons), domestic water 10°/20°60°C with Incoloy 825 heating elements
Model No.
Power
rating
No.
of
elements
kW
per
element
Continuous hot
water output
liters/hour
Continuous hot
water output
liters/hour
Peak hot water
output***
liters/hour
Nominal
output*
DIN 4708 NL1
kW 10°C60°C 20°C60°C 20°C60°C Living units**
EEHI-BS-25-5000-VA 25 1 25 430 537 5287 50
EEHI-BS-50-5000-VA 50 2 25 860 1075 5825 70
EEHI-BS-75-5000-VA 75 3 25 1290 1612 6362 88
EEHI-BS-100-5000-VA 100 4 25 1720 2150 6900 100
EEHI-BS-125-5000-VA 125 5 25 2150 2687 7437 112
EEHI-BS-150-5000-VA 150 6 25 2580 3224 7974 120
EEHI-BS-175-5000-VA 175 7 25 3009 3762 8512 132
EEHI-BS-200-5000-VA 200 8 25 3439 4299 9049 144
EEHI-BS-225-5000-VA 225 9 25 3869 4837 9587 156
EEHI-BS-275-5000-VA 275 11 25 4729 5911 10661 176
*) Nominal output according to DIN 4708, T1 and T3. For further information see “Guide to hot water demand” page 40
**) Living units: Nominal output type NL1 for living quarters - Further information see page 41
***) Peak hot water output = Continuous hot water output + approx. 95% of tank capacity at 60°C
Higher capacities are available on request.